TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS - 2002

Total cash receipts from farm marketings by counties, lllinois, 2002 1/

District and county

2002

District and county

2002

Bureau
Carroll
Henry
Jo Daviess
Lee
Mercer
Ogle
Putnam
Rock Island
Stephenson
Whiteside
Winnebago
NORTHWEST

Boone
Cook
De Kalb
Du Page
Grundy
Kane
Kendall
Lake
La Salle
McHenry
Will
NORTHEAST

Adams
Brown
Fulton
Hancock
Henderson
Knox
McDonough
Schuyler
Warren
WEST

De Witt
Logan
McLean
Macon
Marshall
Mason
Menard
Peoria
Stark
Tazewell
Woodford
CENTRAL

Champaign
Ford
Iroquois
Kankakee
Livingston
Piatt
Vermilion
EAST

Thousand dollars

147,048
115,876
148,346
67,677
127,478
86,901
122,781
20,222
43,867
119,824
131,096
59,116
1,190,233

47,301
10,969
159,698
4,179
51,941
67,966
48,463
12,824
164,363
85,068
94,987
747,759

99,920
26,694
101,276
121,991
59,652
114,330
87,497
41,955
92,269
745,581

64,276
117,818
220,574

92,344

62,132

91,629

48,305

75,154

55,685
111,937

93,967

1,033,823

172,493

87,399
197,371
123,953
178,889

73,240
127,324
960,673

Bond
Calhoun
Cass
Christian
Greene
Jersey
Macoupin
Madison
Montgomery
Morgan
Pike
Sangamon
Scott

WEST SOUTHWEST

Clark
Clay
Coles
Crawford
Cumberland
Douglas
Edgar
Effingham
Fayette
Jasper
Lawrence
Marion
Moultrie
Richland
Shelby
EAST SOUTHEAST

Alexander
Clinton
Jackson
Johnson
Monroe
Perry
Pulaski
Randolph
St. Clair
Union
Washington
Williamson
SOUTHWEST

Edwards
Franklin
Gallatin
Hamilton
Hardin
Jefferson
Massac
Pope
Saline
Wabash
Wayne
White
SOUTHEAST

ILLINOIS

Thousand dollars

41,013
18,506
56,354
113,586
84,088
34,418
106,189
76,558
94,512
83,774
102,398
136,963
30,761
979,122

62,154
50,023
65,585
43,619
49,082
72,258
103,711
74,702
65,927
72,865
44,276
42,587
52,160
46,473
101,038
946,458

13,133
120,802
34,558
14,222
43,224
26,513
14,730
47,848
69,985
27,558
82,608
12,978
508,159

21,490
33,817
44,074
38,392

5,824
33,714
18,860

5,741
27,220
27,029
64,697
53,464

374,318

7,486,124

1/ Totals may not add due to rounding.
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